
CAMPEONATO DE VELOCROSS 2019

RANKING�

IMPORTADA PRÓ
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE

1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 4 ETAPA
TOTAL1B 2B 1B 2B 1B 2B 1B 2B

1 4 VICTOR CARLOS CACOAL 25 25 25 25 - - - - 100
2 122 MARCELO PERONDI VILHENA 20 20 18 18 - - - - 76
3 77 ITAMAR TADEU CACOAL 15 16 22 20 - - - - 73
4 975 CIPÓ PRIMAVERA DE RONDÔNIA 18 18 16 16 - - - - 68
5 74 REPIZO CACOAL 16 12 12 15 - - - - 55
6 46 MÁRCIO BRÍGIDO CACOAL 14 15 13 12 - - - - 54
7 993 GUILHERME MASCHIO PIMENTA BUENO 22 22 0 0 - - - - 44
8 88 VALDINEI CORREA PIMENTA BUENO 0 0 20 22 - - - - 42
9 128 FELIPE CUSTÓDIO ROLIM DE MOURA 0 0 15 13 - - - - 28
10 64 MANOBRINHA ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 13 14 0 0 - - - - 27
11 440 ADALBERTO COSTA VILHENA 12 13 0 0 - - - - 25
12 993 NEGÃO CACOAL 0 0 11 14 - - - - 25
13 92 RUY TAVARES VILHENA 0 0 14 11 - - - - 25
14 60 DOUGLAS AMARAL MANAUS 10 11 0 0 - - - - 21
15 90 WALLACE MIRANDA JI-PARANA 11 10 0 0 - - - - 21
16 772 FORMIGA JI-PARANÁ 0 0 10 10 - - - - 20
17 303 DIOGO ALMEIDA PRIMAVERA DE RONDÔNIA 8 9 0 0 - - - - 17
18 412 THIAGO RIGON CACOAL 9 0 0 0 - - - - 9
19 187 JACSON CARDOSO VILHENA 0 0 9 0 - - - - 9



CAMPEONATO DE VELOCROSS 2019

RANKING�

IMPORTADA VX3
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE

1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 4 ETAPA
TOTALCORRIDA CORRIDA CORRIDA CORRIDA

1 77 ITAMAR TADEU CACOAL 20 25 - - - - 45
2 46 MARCIO BRÍGIDO CACOAL 22 18 - - - - 40
3 993 NEGÃO CACOAL 18 16 - - - - 34
4 303 DIOGO ALMEIDA PRIMAVERA DE RONDÔNIA 16 14 - - - - 30
5 412 THIAGO RIGON CACOAL 25 0 - - - - 25
6 9 BALA VILHENA 0 22 - - - - 22
7 88 VALDINEI CORREA PIMENTA BUENO 0 20 - - - - 20
8 60 DOUGLAS AMARAL MANAUS 15 0 - - - - 15
9 772 FORMIGA JÍ-PARANA 0 15 - - - - 15
10 90 WALLACE MIRANDA JÍ-PARANA 14 0 - - - - 14



CAMPEONATO DE VELOCROSS 2019

RANKING�

IMPORTADA VX4
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE

1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 4 ETAPA
TOTAL

CORRIDA CORRIDA CORRIDA CORRIDA
1 77 ITAMAR TADEU CACOAL 25 25 - - - - 50
2 993 NEGÃO CACOAL 22 20 - - - - 42
3 7 JEFERSON LINS ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 18 18 - - - - 36
4 46 MARCIO BRÍGIDO CACOAL - 22 - - - - 22
5 60 DOUGLAS AMARAL MANAUS 20 - - - - - 20



CAMPEONATO DE VELOCROSS 2019

RANKING�

NACIONAL PRÓ
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE

1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 4 ETAPA
TOTAL1B 2B 1B 2B 1B 2B 1B 2B

1 200 WILLIAN BONI CACOAL 25 22 20 12 - - - - 79
2 27 EVANDRO BUCIOLI SÃO FRANCISCO DO GUAPORÉ 22 15 13 22 - - - - 72
3 77 ITAMAR TADEU CACOAL 16 18 18 18 - - - - 70
4 87 LEANDRO CASSIANO COLORADO DO OESTE 18 20 16 15 - - - - 69
5 112 FELIPE CARVALHO ROLIM DE MOURA 6 12 25 25 - - - - 68
6 21 EDUARDO CARNELOSSI PIMENTA BUENO 14 16 11 6 - - - - 47
7 816 GUILHERME MASCHIO PIMENTA BUENO 20 25 0 0 - - - - 45
8 42 JAIRO BRITES CACOAL 10 11 10 11 - - - - 42
9 961 DIEGO FERRARI ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 0 0 22 20 - - - - 42
10 93 JULIANO LIGERIN ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 13 0 14 13 - - - - 40
11 777 NETO NÓBREGA CACOAL 12 14 8 4 - - - - 38
12 99 MATEUS HENRIQUE PIMENTA BUENO 9 10 0 14 - - - - 33
13 26 GUILHERME PEREIRA MINISTRO ANDREAZZA 7 8 9 9 - - - - 33
14 6 VANDERLEI JÚNIOR ROLIM DE MOURA 0 0 15 16 - - - - 31
15 64 MANOBRINHA ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 11 13 0 0 - - - - 24
16 202 DOUGLAS ALMEIDA CACOAL 8 9 7 0 - - - - 24
17 86 NATALINO DE JESUS ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 0 0 12 10 - - - - 22
18 51 GENALDO NOGUEIRA SANTA LÚZIA DO OESTE 15 6 0 0 - - - - 21
19 711 OZIAS VIEIRA ROLIM DE MOURA 0 0 6 8 - - - - 14
20 94 RAIKER ESTEVAM OURO PRETO DO OESTE 5 7 0 0 - - - - 12
21 117 JÚNIOR GUIMARÃES ROLIM DE MOURA 0 0 4 7 - - - - 11
22 76 WILLIAM CORREA SÃO FELIPE D'OESTE 4 5 0 0 - - - - 9
23 243 GUSTAVO ROSALÉM ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 0 0 5 0 - - - - 5
24 171 ADRIANO CARDOSO CHUPINGUAIA 0 0 0 5 - - - - 5
25 118 CLÁUDIO MORENO PIMENTA BUENO 3 0 0 0 - - - - 3
26 7 ROMÁRIO AVELINO ROLIM DE MOURA 0 0 3 0 - - - - 3
27 8 DANIEL DOTTO CACOAL 0 0 2 0 - - - - 2



CAMPEONATO DE VELOCROSS 2019

RANKING�

NACIONAL VX3
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE

1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 4 ETAPA
TOTALCORRIDA CORRIDA CORRIDA CORRIDA

1 27 EVANDRO BUCIOLI SÃO FRANCISCO DO GUAPORÉ 22 25 - - - - 47
2 77 ITAMAR TADEU CACOAL 25 20 - - - - 45
3 51 GENALDO NOGUEIRA SANTA LÚZIA DO OESTE 18 18 - - - - 36
4 37 ANDERSON ALVES COLORADO DO OESTE 16 16 - - - - 32
5 6 VANDERLEI JÚNIOR ROLIM DE MOURA 0 22 - - - - 22
6 88 VALDINEI CORREA PIMENTA BUENO 20 0 - - - - 20
7 711 OZIAS VIEIRA ROLIM DE MOURA 16 0 - - - - 16
8 93 JULIANO LIGERIN ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 15 0 - - - - 15
9 8 DANIEL DOTTO CACOAL 14 0 - - - - 14
10 300 MAXUEL PINHEIRO NOVA BRASILÂNDIA DO OESTE 13 0 - - - - 13
11 136 MAXUEL SILVA JACINÓPOLIS 12 0 - - - - 12



CAMPEONATO DE VELOCROSS 2019

RANKING�

NACIONAL VX4
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE

1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 4 ETAPA
TOTALCORRIDA CORRIDA CORRIDA CORRIDA

1 27 EVANDRO BUCIOLI SÃO FRANCISCO DO GUAPORÉ 22 25 - - - - 47
2 77 ITAMAR TADEU CACOAL 25 20 - - - - 45
3 51 GENALDO NOGUEIRA SANTA LÚZIA DO OESTE 18 15 - - - - 33
4 7 JEFERSON LINS ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 16 16 - - - - 32
5 8 DANIEL DOTTO CACOAL 13 18 - - - - 31
6 6 VANDERLEI JÚNIOR ROLIM DE MOURA 0 22 - - - - 22
7 88 VALDINEI CORREA PIMENTA BUENO 20 0 - - - - 20
8 711 OZIAS VIEIRA ROLIM DE MOURA 15 0 - - - - 15
9 58 JOELSO GONÇALVES ROLIM DE MOURA 14 0 - - - - 14
10 765 ARANHA ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 12 0 - - - - 12
11 69 CLÉCIO CARNELOSSI PONTES E LACERDA 11 0 - - - - 11



CAMPEONATO DE VELOCROSS 2019

RANKING�

150 / 200
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE

1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 4 ETAPA
TOTAL1B 2B 1B 2B 1B 2B 1B 2B

1 989 ROGÉRIO NEPOMUCENO ROLIM DE MOURA 22 25 22 22 - - - - 91
2 90 EDSON LOUVEM ROLIM DE MOURA 25 20 20 20 - - - - 85
3 6 UALISON MACHADO SÃO MIGUEL DO GUAPORÉ 15 15 25 25 - - - - 80
4 103 MAYCON FERREIRA COLORADO DO OESTE 18 18 16 16 - - - - 68
5 51 COYOTE PIMENTA BUENO 12 12 13 13 - - - - 50
6 104 CLEBER JÚNIOR CACOAL 13 16 0 14 - - - - 43
7 612 ALEXANDRO CHIARAPA ROLIM DE MOURA 14 14 15 0 - - - - 43
8 200 WILLIAM BONI CACOAL 20 22 0 0 - - - - 42
9 5 ENZO DOTTO CACOAL 9 0 11 11 - - - - 31
10 58 JOELSON GONÇALVES ROLIM DE MOURA 16 13 0 0 - - - - 29
11 111 RONIVAGNER ELER ROLIM DE MOURA 0 0 14 15 - - - - 29
12 191 ANDRYUS MARANGONI COLORADO DO OESTE 0 0 9 18 - - - - 27
13 8 DOUGLAS JONES SÃO MIGUEL DO GUAPORÉ 11 11 0 0 - - - - 22
14 94 BRUNO FERREIRA CHUPINGUAIA 0 0 10 12 - - - - 22
15 12 RONAN REIS SANTA LUZIA DO OESTE 0 0 12 10 - - - - 22
16 38 ANDERSON DE SÁ COLORADO DO OESTE 0 0 18 0 - - - - 18
17 89 NANDO FILHO SÃO FELIPE D'OESTE 10 0 0 0 - - - - 10
18 22 JHEYMISON CHUPINGUAIA 0 0 8 0 - - - - 8



CAMPEONATO DE VELOCROSS 2019

RANKING�

MIRIM
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE

1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 4 ETAPA
TOTAL1B 2B 1B 2B 1B 2B 1B 2B

1 406 WILLIAN OLIVEIRA CACOAL 25 25 25 25 - - - - 100
2 22 RUAN OLIVEIRA ROLIM DE MOURA 20 22 22 22 - - - - 86
3 190 GAMBIARRA ROLIM DE MOURA 18 20 18 18 - - - - 74
4 26 HENRIQUE BOONE MINISTRO ANDREAZZA 14 16 16 16 - - - - 62
5 84 LUIZ FELIPE ROLIM DE MOURA 16 0 20 20 - - - - 56
6 94 GABRIEL LAIA CACOAL 22 15 0 0 - - - - 37
7 1 LUCAS VIEIRA CACOAL 15 18 0 0 - - - - 33
8 111 DÉBORA ARANHA ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 13 0 0 0 - - - - 13


